
 
Calendar of Events happening at Kindy this year 

 
ASHGROVE MEMORIAL KINDERGARTEN 

GREEN GROUP CALENDAR 2023 
 
TERM 1 

Monday 23rd January   First Day of Term 1  
Monday 6th March   Gecko’s Wildlife Show  
Wednesday 22nd March  Class Photos  
Tuesday 28th March   Last Day of Term 1 
 
 
 
 

………………………………………….. 
TERM 2 
Monday 17th April   First Day of Term 2 
Tuesday 23rd May  Queensland Ballet Visit (22 May -2 Jun)  
Tuesday 13th June   Special Visitors Day 9-10:30 AM  
Tuesday 20th June   Last day of Term 2 
 
 

………………………………………….. 
 
TERM 3 
Monday 10th July  First Day of Term 3 
Wednesday 9th August  Trevena Glen Farm Excursion    
Monday 4th September “Hello Africa” African Culture Drumming and Singing  
Tuesday 12th September Last day of Term 3 
 
 
    …………………………………………….. 
 
TERM 4 
Tuesday 3rd October    First day of Term 4  
Tuesday 7th November  Wens Art - Art workshop + Cultural incursion  
Wednesday 29th November Christmas Concert 6pm-630pm  
Tuesday 5th December  Last Day of Term 4  
 

………………………………………….. 
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